DRINKS



MOCKTAILS

THE 1000 CLUB - COCKTAILS

THE GEM CORDIAL 500

Lime Cordial, Sprite, Lemon Juice

SKY SHIRLEY 500

Ginger Ale, Lemon Juice, Grenadine

ARGENTI BUBBLY 500

Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine, Orange Juice

GEM SUNRISE 500

Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Mango Juice,
Lemon Juice, Grenadine

VIRGIN MQJITO 500

Soda Water, Mint, Lime Juice, Ice Cubes,
Simple Syrup

GEM BESPOKE - COCKTAILS

SKY LOUNGE NIGHTS 1,300

Tanqueray No. TEN, Elderflower Syrup,
Grapefruit Juice & Tonic Water

GEM ROYAL TEA 1,300

Tanqueray Royale, Lime Juice, Vanilla Infused
Simple Syrup, Pineapple Juice & Tonic Water

BESPOKE MARGARITA 1,300

Don Julio Reposado, Tamarind Simple Syrup,
Lime Juice & Soda Water

ARGENTI ZACAPA DAQUIRI 1.500

Ron Zacapa Rum, Orange Marmalade, Lime
Juice & Sweet Syrup

GEM SCOTTISH TEA 1,300

Singleton |2yrs, Hibsicus Infused Simple Syrup,
Lime Juice, Apple Juice & Tonic Water

GRAPEFRUIT PALOMA 1,000

Don Julio Blanco, Lime Juice & Grapefruit Juice

BOTANICA 1,000

Tanqueray London Dry Gin, Elderflower
Liqueur, Lime Juice & Rosemary Infused Syrup

SPICED MOJITO 1,000

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Lime Juice,
Simple Syrup, Mint Leaves & Soda Water

SWEETHEART SOUR 1,000

Bulleit Bourbon, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice,
Aquafaba & Simple Syrup

BLACK BEAUTY 1,000

Johnnie Walker Black, Cranberry Juice, Simple
Syrup, Lime Juice & Soda Water

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI 1,000

Ketel One Vodka, Passion Fruit Juice, Lime
Juice, Vanilla Infused Syrup & Aquafaba

CLASSIC PERFECTED - COCKTAILS

MOJITO CLASSIC 950

Rum, Fresh Mint leaves, Soda Water

WHISKY PASSION 950
Bulleit Boubon Whiskey, Passion Fruit Pulp

DAIQUIRI 950

Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

PINA COLADA 950

Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream

MARGARITA 950

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

MIMOSA 950

Prosecco, Orange Juice

NEGRONI 950

Gordon’s Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

MUDSLIDE 950

Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys Irish Cream

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 1,500

Gordon’s Gin, Rum, Smirnoff Vodka, Tequila,
Triple Sec, Coca Cola







GIN TOT BOTTLE
Tanqueray No. TEN 600.00 11,500.00
Tanqueray Sevilla | Royale | Rangpur  450.00 9,000.00

Tanqueray London Dry 450.00 8,000.00

Gordon’s 400.00 6,500.00

Gordon’s Pink 400.00 6,500.00

Beefeater Pink 400.00 7,000.00

Beefeater London Dry 400.00 7,000.00

Bombay Samphire 450.00 9,000.00

Malfy Original 700.00 12,000.00
Malfy Gin Rosa 700.00 12,000.00
Malfy Con Limone 700.00 12,000.00
Hendrix 700.00 15,000.00
Procera Red Dot 1,600.00 30,000.00
Procera Blue Dot 1,300.00 25,000.00
Procera Green Dot 1,900.00 35,000.00
BLENDED WHISKY TOT BOTTLE
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 2,000.00 55,000.00
Johnnie Walker 18 Years 1,400.00 25,000.00
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve 800.00 18,000.00
Johnnie Walker Green Label 800.00 16,000.00
Johnnie Walker Double Black 750.00 12,000.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label 500.00 10,000.00
Johnnie Walker Red Label 450.00 6,000.00

Famous Grouse 400.00 6,000.00

Ballantines 700.00 10,000.00
Chivas Regal 12 Years 650.00 11,000.00
Chivas Regal 18 Years 1,400.00 20,000.00
Monkey Shoulder 800.00 15,000.00
SINGLE MALT TOT BOTTLE
The Singleton 12 Years 600.00 12,000.00
The Singleton 15 Years 800.00 15,000.00
The Singleton 18 Years 1,200.00 23,000.00
Lagavulin 16 Years 1,000.00 30,000.00
Talisker 10 Years 900.00 15,000.00
Caol ila 750.00 20,000.00
Cardhu 12 Years 800.00 15,000.00
Cragganmore 12 Years 700.00 13,000.00
Glenkichie 12 Years 1,000.00 18,000.00
Glenlivet 12 Years 800.00 15,000.00
Glenlivet 15 Years 1,100.00 20,000.00
Glenlivet 18 Years 1,300.00 25,000.00
Glenmorangie Lasanta 800.00 15,000.00
Glenfiddich 12 Years 700.00 17,000.00
Glenfiddich 15 Years 800.00 22,000.00
Glenfiddich 18 Years 1,300.00 35,000.00
Laphroaig 10 Years 1,200.00 20,000.00
Glenmorangie Signet 2,600.00 60,000.00
BOURBON WHISKY TOT BOTTLE
Bulleit Bourbon 500.00 9,500.00

John Jameson 400.00 7,000.00

Jim Beam 550.00 6,500.00

Jack Daniels 550.00 10,000.00
Jack Daniels Honey 700.00 10,000.00
Jack Daniels Single Barrel 1,100.00 17,000.00
VODKA TOT BOTTLE
Ciroc 450.00 11,000.00
Ketel One 400.00 8,500.00

Smirnoff Red 300.00 6,000.00

Absolute 450.00 6,500.00

Grey Goose 600.00 14,500.00
Belvedere 700.00 14,000.00
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RUM

Ron Zacapa

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Captain Morgan Dark
Bacardi

Malibu

Myers

Havana Club

TEQUILA

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Jose Cuervo Gold
Jose Cuervo Silver

COGNAC & BRANDY

Hennesy VS
Hennesy VSOP
Hennesy XO
Martel VS

Martel VSOP
Martel XO

Remy Martin
Camus VSOP
Courvoisier VSOP
Viceroy

LIQUEURS

Baileys Irish Cream
Jagermeister
Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Bianco
Campari

Pimms no.l
Pernod

Ricard

Southern Comfort
Amarula

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Triple Sec

BEERS

Tusker Malt
Tusker Lager
Tusker Lite
White cap Lager
Pilsner Lager
Guinnes Stout
Heineken Zero
Heineken
Smirnoff Black Ice
Balozi

CIDERS

Tusker 330ml

Manyatta

(Cider, Mango, Pineapple Lemon)
Hunters Dry

Hunters Gold

Savannah

711 O rlv

650.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
500.00

TOT

3,500.00
1,000.00
800.00
700.00
400.00
400.00

TOT

900.00
1,200.00
4,700.00
750.00
1,000.00
2,900.00
1,200.00
900.00
850.00
400.00

TOT

400.00
450.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
400.00
400.00
600.00
400.00
400.00

BOTTLE

15,000.00
7,000.00
7,000.00
7,000.00
6,000.00
6,500.00
6,500.00

BOTTLE

80,000.00
25,000.00
23,000.00
20,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00

BOTTLE

16,000.00
25,000.00
100,000.00
14,000.00
20,000.00
65,000.00
20,000.00
16,000.00
15,000.00
5,000.00

BOTTLE

8,000.00
8,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
6,500.00
7,000.00
11,000.00
8,000.00
6,500.00

BOTTLE

400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
600.00
600.00
400.00
400.00

BOTTLE

450.00
450.00

400.00
400.00
450.00




SOFT DRINKS

Sparkling Water ILtr
Sparkling Water 500ml
Still Water ILtr

Still Water 500ml
Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Sprite

Fanta Orange

Tonic Water

Soda Water

Bitter Lemon

Ginger Ale

ENERGY DRINK

RedBull
Monster

CIGARETTES

Embassy Light
Dunhill Switch

500.00
p LK)
500.00
p LK)
p LK)
300.00
p LK)
250.00
250.00
p LK)
p LK)
250.00

450.00
400.00

600,00
600.00

FRESH JUICES & SMOOTHIES

Pineapple Mint
Orange Juice
Apple Juice

Watermelon Juice

Carrot Juice
Smoothie

JUICES

Mango
Pineapple
Orange
Passion
Apple ‘
Cocktail Juice

750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00

400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
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